

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	15-0	558	Version:	1	Name:	Bellevue Avenue And Pathway Cons Contract Award	struction	
Туре:	City	Resolution	l		Status:	Passed		
File created:	1/20	/2016			In control:	Meeting of the Oakland City Council		
On agenda:	2/16	/2016			Final action:	2/16/2016		
Title:	Subject:Bellevue Avenue And Pathway Construction Contract AwardFrom:Oakland Public Works DepartmentRecommendation:Adopt A Resolution Awarding A Construction Contract To Beliveau EngineeringContractors, Inc., The Lowest Responsive And Responsible Bidder, In Accordance With Project PlansAnd Specifications For The Construction Of Bellevue Avenue And Pathways Improvements Project(No. C393811)And With Contractor's Bid In The Amount Of Six Hundred Seventeen Thousand Ninety-Five Dollars (\$617,095.00)							
Sponsors:	Oakland Public Works Department							
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Code sections: Attachments:	1. Vi	iew Report	, 2. 86001	CMS				
	1. Vi Ver.	iew Report	, 2. 86001	CMS	Ac	tion	Result	
Attachments:		Action By * Concurr Oakland	, 2. 86001 rent Meetir Redevelop or Agency	ng of t	ne Ac	tion opted	Result Pass	

Subject:Bellevue Avenue And Pathway Construction Contract Award

From: Oakland Public Works Department

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Awarding A Construction Contract To Beliveau Engineering Contractors, Inc., The Lowest Responsive And Responsible Bidder, In Accordance With Project Plans And Specifications For The Construction Of Bellevue Avenue And Pathways Improvements Project (No. C393811) And With Contractor's Bid In The Amount Of Six Hundred Seventeen Thousand Ninety-Five Dollars (\$617,095.00)